Rang Dossard
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1237
210
163

1851

2068
596
928

NOM

LERAT
PIQUET
EUDELINE
BURGAUD
CHAUVAT
BREMOND
FRAPPIER

Prénom

Julie
Gwendoline
Laura
Elodie
Suzon
Anne Laure
Helene

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF

Licence Club

676849 HERBAUGES ATHLETIC CLUB
1062359 CSJB ANGERS
1471656 CSJB ANGERS

Temps

0:40:06
0:40:30
0:45:49
0:51:05
0:53:03
1:00:58
1:09:44

Moyenne

14,97
14,82
13,10
11,74
11,31
9,84
8,60



